QUICK MOVE-INS
DESERT COLOR - ST. GEORGE

www.visionaryhomes.com

Estimated Completion: March 2025

$689,990
Desert Color - St. George

4 bedrooms
2.5 bathrooms PONDEROSA

3 car garage
2,131 square foot
482 W Canyon Pine Drive
St. George, UT 84790

Estimated Completion: February 2025

$699,990
Desert Color - St. George
4 betrooms =, \AsAzI

2.5 bathrooms
3 car garage
2,473 square foot
636 W Green Mountain Drive
St. George, UT 84790

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate

square footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.

Estimated Completion: February 2025

$639,990
Desert Color - St. George

3 bedrooms
2.5 bathrooms ~ AGAVE
3 car garage
1,841 square foot
483 W Green Mountain Drive
St. George, UT 84790

Move-In Ready

$679,990
Desert Color - St. George

4 bedfooms
2.5 bathrooms PONDEROSA

3 car garage
2,173 square foot
651 W Spring Lily Drive
St. George, UT 84790

Estimated Completion: April 2025

$704,678

Desert Color - St. George
4 bedrooms
2.5 bathrooms PONDEROSA
2 car garage
2,131 square foot

507 W Green Mountain Drive
St. George, UT 84790

)~

o

Sold
$794,320
Desert Color - St. George
> berooms =g\ cUARO

3.5 bathrooms
3 car garage
2,979 square foot
662 W Green Mountain Drive
St. George, UT 84790

visionary

HOMES

Estimated Completion: March 2025

$817,258
Desert Color - St. George

5 bedrooms
3.5 bathrooms  SAGUARO
3 car garage
2,889 square foot
547 W Green Mountain Drive
St. George, UT 84790

435.228.4702
visionaryhomes.com



file:///new-homes/ut/st-george/desert-color-st-george/8329/482-w-canyon-pine-drive/1663789/
file:///new-homes/ut/st-george/desert-color-st-george/8329/483-w-green-mountain-drive/1647326/
file:///new-homes/ut/st-george/desert-color-st-george/8329/507-w-green-mountain-drive/1672434/
file:///new-homes/ut/st-george/desert-color-st-george/8329/547-w-green-mountain-drive/1665434/
file:///new-homes/ut/st-george/desert-color-st-george/8329/636-w-green-mountain-drive/1663787/
file:///new-homes/ut/st-george/desert-color-st-george/8329/651-w-spring-lily-drive/1625393/
file:///new-homes/ut/st-george/desert-color-st-george/8329/662-w-green-mountain-drive/1638408/




QUICK MOVE-INS
DESERT COLOR - ST. GEORGE

www.visionaryhomes.com

Unit

746

738

736

733

417

324

415

Price

689,990

639,990

704,678

817,258

699,990

679,990

794,320

Address

482 W Canyon Pine Drive

483 W Green Mountain Drive

507 W Green Mountain Drive

547 W Green Mountain Drive

636 W Green Mountain Drive

651 W Spring Lily Drive

662 W Green Mountain Drive

Bed/Bath

4/2.5

3/2.5

4/2.5

5/3.5

4/2.5

4/2.5

5/3.5

Home Sq.Ft.

2,131

1,841

2,131

2,889

2,473

2,173

2,979

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate

square footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.

Garage

Floorplan

Ponderosa

Agave

Ponderosa

Saguaro

Anasazi

Ponderosa

Saguaro

Lot Size

0.19 Acres

0.19 Acres

0.19 Acres

0.19 Acres

0.19 Acres

0.19 Acres

0.19 Acres

visionary

HOMES

Est. Finish Date

March 2025

February 2025

April 2025

March 2025

February 2025

Available

Available

435.228.4702
visionaryhomes.com




