QUICK MOVE-INS <u>DESERT COLOR - ST. GEORGE</u>

visionary

www.visionaryhomes.com



Estimated Completion: March 202



Estimated Completion: February 2025



Estimated Completion: April 2025



Estimated Completion: March 2025

\$689,990

Desert Color - St. George

4 bedrooms 2.5 bathrooms PONDEROSA 3 car garage 2,131 square foot

482 W Canyon Pine Drive St. George, UT 84790

\$639,990

Desert Color - St. George

3 bedrooms 2.5 bathrooms 3 car garage 1,841 square foot

483 W Green Mountain Drive St. George, UT 84790

\$704,678

Desert Color - St. George

4 bedrooms 2.5 bathrooms PONDEROSA 2 car garage 2,131 square foot 507 W Green Mountain I

507 W Green Mountain Drive St. George, UT 84790

\$817,258

Desert Color - St. George

5 bedrooms 3.5 bathrooms SAGUARO 3 car garage 2,889 square foot

547 W Green Mountain Drive St. George, UT 84790



Estimated Completion: February 2025

Move-In Ready



Sold

\$699,990

Desert Color - St. George

4 bedrooms
2.5 bathrooms
3 car garage
2,473 square foot
636 W Green Mountain Drive
St. George, UT 84790

\$679,990

Desert Color - St. George

4 bedrooms 2.5 bathrooms PONDEROSA 3 car garage 2,173 square foot 651 W Spring Lily Drive St. George, UT 84790

\$794,320

Desert Color - St. George

5 bedrooms 3.5 bathrooms SAGUARO 3 car garage 2,979 square foot 662 W Green Mountain Drive St. George, UT 84790

QUICK MOVE-INS DESERT COLOR - ST. GEORGE



www.visionaryhomes.com

Unit	Price	Address	Bed/Bath	Home Sq.Ft.	Garage	Floorplan	Lot Size	Est. Finish Date
746	689,990	482 W Canyon Pine Drive	4/2.5	2,131	3	Ponderosa	0.19 Acres	March 2025
738	639,990	483 W Green Mountain Drive	3/2.5	1,841	3	Agave	0.19 Acres	February 2025
736	704,678	507 W Green Mountain Drive	4/2.5	2,131	2	Ponderosa	0.19 Acres	April 2025
733	817,258	547 W Green Mountain Drive	5/3.5	2,889	3	Saguaro	0.19 Acres	March 2025
417	699,990	636 W Green Mountain Drive	4/2.5	2,473	3	Anasazi	0.19 Acres	February 2025
324	679,990	651 W Spring Lily Drive	4/2.5	2,173	3	Ponderosa	0.19 Acres	Available
415	794,320	662 W Green Mountain Drive	5/3.5	2,979	3	Saguaro	0.19 Acres	Available